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Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-33893
Institute Name: SIES Graduate School of Technology

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 540 420 390 390
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 36 0
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including = (Including (Including
male & male & male & male &
female) female) female) female)
UG [4 Years 1301 549 1850 1845 5 0 374
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 1 1 2 2 0 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic
Year students intake students admitted Year admitted through  Year
in the year in the year Lateral entry
(2016-17) 390 366 (2017-18) 98 (2019-20)
(2017-18) 390 369 (2018-19) 121 (2020-21)
(2018-19) 390 380 (2019-20) 69 (2021-22)
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No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

451

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

Socially No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
(SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
male & from the State  from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
133 56 0 0
0 0 0
No. of students No. of Median salary of
graduating in students placed graduates
minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.)
time
438 231 360000 (Three lakh 44
and sixty Thousand)
441 230 360000 (Three lakh 37
and sixty Thousand)
449 302 500000 (Five lakh) 20
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2018-19)
(2019-20)

(2020-21)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

0

0

Ph.D Student Details

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

0

0

Academic
Year

(2019-20)
(2020-21)

(2021-22)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

0

0

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time

2021-22
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Total Students

2020-21

2019-20

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

0

0
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall, library, Lab, Engg workshops
excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

A. Salary of Teaching Staff
B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/
Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute
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2438240 (Twenty Four Lakh Thirty
Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fort

y)

247971 (Two Lakh Forty Seven Tho
usand Nine Hundred Seventy One
and Ten)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

113082218 (Eleven Crore Thirty Lak
h Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundr
ed Eighteen)

19425181 (One Crore Ninety Four L
akh Twenty Five Thousand One Hu
ndred Eighty One and Ninety Four)

491727 (Four Lakh Ninety One Tho
usand Seven Hundred Twenty Seve
n)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

1600584 (Sixteen Lakh Five Hundre
d Eighty Four)

949750 (Nine Lakh Forty Nine Thou
sand Seven Hundred Fifty )

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

97782148 (Nine Crore Seventy Sev
en Lakh Eighty Two Thousand One
Hundred Forty Eight)

3984651 (Thirty Nine Lakh Eighty F
our Thousand Six Hundred Fifty On
e and Fifty )

13390 (Thirteen Thousand Three H
undred Ninety)

2019-20

Utilised Amount

2565379 (Twenty Five Lakh Sixty Fi
ve Thousand Three Hundred Seven
ty Nine)

439252 (Four Lakh Thirty Nine Tho
usand Two Hundred Fifty Two and
Fifteen)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

99938187 (Nine Crore Ninety Nine
Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand One H
undred Eighty Seven )

24754374 (Two Crore Forty Seven L
akh Fifty Four Thousand Three Hun
dred Seventy Four and Nineteen )

14402792 (One Crore Forty Four La
kh Two Thousand Seven Hundred
Ninety Two)

4/13



1/5/23, 3:05 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year 2021-22
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 1
Total no. of Client Organizations 0 1
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2021

2020-21

0

Zero

2020 2019
0 0
0 1
2019-20
12
2
604000

Six Lakh Four Thousand Only

2019-20
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Financial Year

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words
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2021-22

0

Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2020-21

30000

Thirty Thousand Only

2019-20

90500

Ninety Thousand and Five Hundred Only

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 DR RIZWANA UMAIR
AHMED SIDDIQUI

2 Dr Aparna Bannore

3 LEENAV LADGE

Age

42

47

47

Designation

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Experience (In
Months)
239

226

248

Currently working with
institution?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the

buildings
Joining Leaving Association
Date Date type
01-07- - Regular
2009
01-10- --- Regular
2003
11-07- Regular
2006
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DR GANESH SHASHIKANT

KADAM

Gaurav T Fasate

SHUBHANGI SANJAY KADU

MR BlJU BALKRISHNAN

STUTI AHUJA

SEEMA KHAN

Ujwala Ravale

Dr Pradip P Patil

SUVARNA CHAURE

SONAL HUTKE

Nita Patil

BUSHRA SHAIKH

DR G KANTHIMATHI

34

38

42

54

39

52

39

45

40

38

44

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M. Phil

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

121

160

232

246

182

227

168

279

209

201

155

129

137

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-07-
2012

01-07-
2010

26-06-
2012

19-07-
2017

01-07-
2014

02-07-
2007

03-08-
2009

02-07-
2007

01-07-
2006

26-06-
2012

19-07-
2013

26-06-
2013

01-01-
2015

31-10-
2022

10-05-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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17 MS PRIYANKA KADAM 30  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 73 Yes 03-07- Regular
2017

18 PRAJAKTA LALIT KANE 39  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 200 Yes 01-07- Regular
2014

19 SWATI SUJIT RANE 43 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 217 Yes 08-07- - Regular
2004

20 SAVITA GOVINDKUMAR 46  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 270 Yes 14-06- Regular
LOHIYA 2005

21 VISHAL SUBHASH 32 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 107 Yes 01-07- Regular
GAIKWAD 2015

22 DR ATUL KEMKAR 57  Dean/ Principal / Director /  Male Ph.D 379 Yes 10-01- Regular
Vice Chancellor 2013

23 PRATIBHA TUSHAR JOSHI 46  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 190 Yes 26-06- Regular
2012

24 Dr Shubhangi Pravin 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 259 Yes 16-06- - Regular
Kharche 2005

25 MOHAMMAD ALI ANSARI 34  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 144 Yes 26-06- Regular
2012

26 Pratibha Sharma 49  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 207 Yes 02-07- Regular
2007

27 Ashwinkumar R Chavan 39  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 191 Yes 30-06- - Regular
2012

28 PRANITA MAHAJAN 41 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 212 No 13-07- 30-04- Regular

2007 2022

29 Dr K LAKSHMI SUDHA 46  Professor Female Ph.D 273 Yes 07-07- Regular

2008
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

DR RUPENDRA NEHETE

MRINAL KHADSE

PRASHANT K AMBADEKAR

Dr VARSHA PATIL

KALYANI NIKHILESH

PAMPATTIWAR

MAHESH BIRADAR

DR SMITHA S KUMAR

Vaishali Amol Mangrulkar

Dr Preeti Hemnani

SEEMA SANDEEP REDEKAR

Dr Deepti Reddy

CHANDAN DINKAR

CHAUDHARI

KRANTI BADE

50

44

46

45

43

42

46

43

45

38

44

36

34

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

311

235

312

192

234

211

216

182

238

186

277

140

113

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-10- Regular
2017
08-07- - Regular
2004
04-07- --- Regular
2012
26-06- Regular
2012
08-07- Regular
2013
01-08- Regular
2007
01-09- Regular
2012
01-07- - Regular
2014
01-08- Regular
2003
22-01- Regular
2007
08-07- - Regular
2004
01-07- --- Regular
2014
01-01- Regular
2015
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43 PRANAVI KIRAN NIKAM 33  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 129 Yes 07-07- Regular
2012

44 DR KAUSTUBH CHAVAN 37  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 03-07- Regular
2017

45 PUSHKAR SATHE 33  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 133 Yes 08-07- Regular
2011

46 Shyamala Mathi 41 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 196 Yes 26-06- Regular
2012

47 MS MADHURI KULKARNI 35  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 132 Yes 03-07- Regular
2017

48 ANINDITA KHADE 34  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 150 Yes 04-07- Regular
2011

49 VANDANA SAWANT 45  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 274 Yes 16-06- - Regular
2005

50 MASOODA MODAK 41  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 197 Yes 03-01- - Regular
2011

51 MR AMIT PANDHARE 36  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 115 No 05-07- 13-05- Regular
2017 2022

52 HEMA DHONDIRAM RAUT 39  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 182 Yes 10-07- Regular
2012

53 DR LOKPRIYA GAIKWAD 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 10-07- - Regular
2017

54 Sagar Waghmare 34  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 115 Yes 01-07- Regular
2014

55 Dr Sandesh S Ramteke 41  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 26-07- Regular
2013
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56 AJAY HUNDIWALE 33  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 102 Yes 26-12- Regular
2013

57 Dr Ramkishan B Bhise 38  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 Yes 15-07- - Regular
2017

58 Vijaya Pradip Patil 41 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 203 No 02-07- 30-11- Regular
2007 2022

59 PRACHI SHAHANE 41  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 222 Yes 02-08- Regular
2004

60 Sunil K Punjabi 40  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 206 Yes 01-08- Regular
2006

61 NAMRATA JITEN PATEL 34  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 138 Yes 01-07- Regular
2014

62 Samundiswary S 36  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 70 Yes 17-08- Adhoc/
2020 Contractual

63 KALYANI SALVI 38  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 68 Yes 08-02- - Adhoc/
2021 Contractual

64 REKHA GUPTA 34  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 56 Yes 08-02- Adhoc /
2021 Contractual

65 ARATHI BOYANAPALLI 39  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 165 Yes 15-01- Adhoc /
2021 Contractual

66 URVASHI PATKAR 28  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 15 Yes 15-01- - Adhoc/
2021 Contractual

67 Rasika Malgi 27  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 32 Yes 07-10- Adhoc /
2021 Contractual

68 Poonam Jadhav 40  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 178 Yes 01-12- Adhoc /
2021 Contractual
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Rina Bora

Simran Sharma

Priyanka Jagtap

Vishwayogita Savalkar

Rohini Gaikwad

Dr Gayatri Bachhav

Suijit Patil

Ravindra Patil

Neena Jacob

Dr Shivaji Pawar

Somnath Pawar

Dr Arpita Pal

Sunaina

42

26

30

36

35

37

36

33

46

47

34

58

39

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

SET

Ph.D

M. Phil

149

33

56

115

90

179

116

91

151

161

102

335

83

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

01-12-
2021

06-12-
2021

04-02-
2022

11-10-
2021

15-02-
2022

17-03-
2022

10-01-
2022

11-01-
2022

07-10-
2021

07-10-
2021

15-09-
2021

01-12-
2021

08-02-
2022

30-06-
2022

29-08-
2022

30-06-
2022

30-04-
2022

30-06-
2022

30-06-
2022

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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82 Savita Gole 39 Assistant Professor Female M.A 68 No 04-04- 07-07- Adhoc/
2022 2022 Contractual
83 Pallavi Mane 42 Assistant Professor Female M.A 68 Yes 04-04- Adhoc /
2022 Contractual
(J 1agree
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