

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-33893

Institute Name: SIES Graduate School of Technology

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	540	420	390	390		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	36	0				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	1301	549	1850	1845	5	0	374	133	56	0	0	451
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	1	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2016-17)	390	366	(2017-18)	98	(2019-20)	438	231	360000 (Three lakh and sixty Thousand)	44
(2017-18)	390	369	(2018-19)	121	(2020-21)	441	230	360000 (Three lakh and sixty Thousand)	37
(2018-19)	390	380	(2019-20)	69	(2021-22)	449	302	500000 (Five lakh)	20

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	0	0	(2019-20)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2019-20)	0	0	(2020-21)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2020-21)	0	0	(2021-22)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Full Time		0	0
Part Time		0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library (Books, Journals and e-Resources only)	2438240 (Twenty Four Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fort y)	1600584 (Sixteen Lakh Five Hundre d Eighty Four)	2565379 (Twenty Five Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Nine)
New Equipment and software for Laboratories	247971 (Two Lakh Forty Seven Tho usand Nine Hundred Seventy One and Ten)	949750 (Nine Lakh Forty Nine Thou sand Seven Hundred Fifty)	439252 (Four Lakh Thirty Nine Tho usand Two Hundred Fifty Two and Fifteen)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure		'	
A. Salary of Teaching Staff B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff	113082218 (Eleven Crore Thirty Lak h Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundr ed Eighteen)	97782148 (Nine Crore Seventy Sev en Lakh Eighty Two Thousand One Hundred Forty Eight)	99938187 (Nine Crore Ninety Nine Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand One H undred Eighty Seven)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	19425181 (One Crore Ninety Four L akh Twenty Five Thousand One Hu ndred Eighty One and Ninety Four)	3984651 (Thirty Nine Lakh Eighty F our Thousand Six Hundred Fifty On e and Fifty)	24754374 (Two Crore Forty Seven L akh Fifty Four Thousand Three Hun dred Seventy Four and Nineteen)
National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/ Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute	491727 (Four Lakh Ninety One Tho usand Seven Hundred Twenty Seve n)	13390 (Thirteen Thousand Three H undred Ninety)	14402792 (One Crore Forty Four La kh Two Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Two)

IPR

Calendar year	2021	2020	2019
No. of Patents Published	3	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	1	0	1

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	12
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	604000
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Six Lakh Four Thousand Only

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	1	3
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	1	3

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	30000	90500
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Thirty Thousand Only	Ninety Thousand and Five Hundred Only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	DR RIZWANA UMAIR AHMED SIDDIQUI	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	239	Yes	01-07- 2009		Regular
2	Dr Aparna Bannore	47	Professor	Female	Ph.D	226	Yes	01-10- 2003		Regular
3	LEENA V LADGE	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	248	Yes	11-07- 2006		Regular

4	DR GANESH SHASHIKANT KADAM	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	No	02-07- 2012	31-10- 2022	Regular
5	Gaurav T Fasate	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	160	No	01-07- 2010	10-05- 2022	Regular
6	SHUBHANGI SANJAY KADU	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	232	Yes	26-06- 2012		Regular
7	MR BIJU BALKRISHNAN	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	246	Yes	19-07- 2017		Regular
8	STUTI AHUJA	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	182	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
9	SEEMA KHAN	52	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	227	Yes	02-07- 2007		Regular
10	Ujwala Ravale	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	168	Yes	03-08- 2009		Regular
11	Dr Pradip P Patil	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	279	Yes	02-07- 2007		Regular
12	SUVARNA CHAURE	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	209	Yes	01-07- 2006		Regular
13	SONAL HUTKE	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	201	Yes	26-06- 2012		Regular
14	Nita Patil	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	155	Yes	19-07- 2013		Regular
15	BUSHRA SHAIKH	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	129	Yes	26-06- 2013		Regular
16	DR G KANTHIMATHI	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	137	Yes	01-01- 2015		Regular

17	MS PRIYANKA KADAM	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	73	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
18	PRAJAKTA LALIT KANE	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	200	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
19	SWATI SUJIT RANE	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	217	Yes	08-07- 2004		Regular
20	SAVITA GOVINDKUMAR LOHIYA	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	270	Yes	14-06- 2005		Regular
21	VISHAL SUBHASH GAIKWAD	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	107	Yes	01-07- 2015		Regular
22	DR ATUL KEMKAR	57	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	379	Yes	10-01- 2013		Regular
23	PRATIBHA TUSHAR JOSHI	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	190	Yes	26-06- 2012		Regular
24	Dr Shubhangi Pravin Kharche	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	259	Yes	16-06- 2005		Regular
25	MOHAMMAD ALI ANSARI	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	144	Yes	26-06- 2012		Regular
26	Pratibha Sharma	49	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	207	Yes	02-07- 2007		Regular
27	Ashwinkumar R Chavan	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	191	Yes	30-06- 2012		Regular
28	PRANITA MAHAJAN	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	212	No	13-07- 2007	30-04- 2022	Regular
29	Dr K LAKSHMI SUDHA	46	Professor	Female	Ph.D	273	Yes	07-07- 2008		Regular

30	DR RUPENDRA NEHETE	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	311	Yes	04-10- 2017	 Regular
31	MRINAL KHADSE	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	235	Yes	08-07- 2004	 Regular
32	PRASHANT K AMBADEKAR	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	312	Yes	04-07- 2012	 Regular
33	Dr VARSHA PATIL	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	192	Yes	26-06- 2012	 Regular
34	KALYANI NIKHILESH PAMPATTIWAR	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	234	Yes	08-07- 2013	 Regular
35	MAHESH BIRADAR	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	211	Yes	01-08- 2007	 Regular
36	DR SMITHA S KUMAR	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	216	Yes	01-09- 2012	 Regular
37	Vaishali Amol Mangrulkar	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	182	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
38	Dr Preeti Hemnani	45	Professor	Female	Ph.D	238	Yes	01-08- 2003	 Regular
39	SEEMA SANDEEP REDEKAR	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	186	Yes	22-01- 2007	 Regular
40	Dr Deepti Reddy	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	277	Yes	08-07- 2004	 Regular
41	CHANDAN DINKAR CHAUDHARI	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	140	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
42	KRANTI BADE	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	113	Yes	01-01- 2015	 Regular

43	PRANAVI KIRAN NIKAM	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	129	Yes	07-07- 2012		Regular
44	DR KAUSTUBH CHAVAN	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
45	PUSHKAR SATHE	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	133	Yes	08-07- 2011		Regular
46	Shyamala Mathi	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	196	Yes	26-06- 2012		Regular
47	MS MADHURI KULKARNI	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	132	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
48	ANINDITA KHADE	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	150	Yes	04-07- 2011		Regular
49	VANDANA SAWANT	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	274	Yes	16-06- 2005		Regular
50	MASOODA MODAK	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	197	Yes	03-01- 2011		Regular
51	MR AMIT PANDHARE	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	115	No	05-07- 2017	13-05- 2022	Regular
52	HEMA DHONDIRAM RAUT	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	182	Yes	10-07- 2012		Regular
53	DR LOKPRIYA GAIKWAD	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	228	Yes	10-07- 2017		Regular
54	Sagar Waghmare	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	115	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
55	Dr Sandesh S Ramteke	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	26-07- 2013		Regular

56	AJAY HUNDIWALE	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	102	Yes	26-12- 2013		Regular
57	Dr Ramkishan B Bhise	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	138	Yes	15-07- 2017		Regular
58	Vijaya Pradip Patil	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	203	No	02-07- 2007	30-11- 2022	Regular
59	PRACHI SHAHANE	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	222	Yes	02-08- 2004		Regular
60	Sunil K Punjabi	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	206	Yes	01-08- 2006		Regular
61	NAMRATA JITEN PATEL	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	138	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
62	Samundiswary S	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	70	Yes	17-08- 2020		Adhoc / Contractual
63	KALYANI SALVI	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	68	Yes	08-02- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
64	REKHA GUPTA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	56	Yes	08-02- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
65	ARATHI BOYANAPALLI	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	165	Yes	15-01- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
66	URVASHI PATKAR	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	15	Yes	15-01- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
67	Rasika Malgi	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	32	Yes	07-10- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
68	Poonam Jadhav	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	178	Yes	01-12- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual

69	Rina Bora	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	149	Yes	01-12- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
70	Simran Sharma	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	33	Yes	06-12- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
71	Priyanka Jagtap	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	56	No	04-02- 2022	30-06- 2022	Adhoc / Contractual
72	Vishwayogita Savalkar	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	115	No	11-10- 2021	29-08- 2022	Adhoc / Contractual
73	Rohini Gaikwad	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	90	Yes	15-02- 2022		Adhoc / Contractual
74	Dr Gayatri Bachhav	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	179	No	17-03- 2022	30-06- 2022	Adhoc / Contractual
75	Sujit Patil	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	116	Yes	10-01- 2022		Adhoc / Contractual
76	Ravindra Patil	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	91	Yes	11-01- 2022		Adhoc / Contractual
77	Neena Jacob	46	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	151	No	07-10- 2021	30-04- 2022	Adhoc / Contractual
78	Dr Shivaji Pawar	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	161	No	07-10- 2021	30-06- 2022	Adhoc / Contractual
79	Somnath Pawar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	102	Yes	15-09- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
80	Dr Arpita Pal	58	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	335	Yes	01-12- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
81	Sunaina	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	83	No	08-02- 2022	30-06- 2022	Adhoc / Contractual

82	Savita Gole	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	68	No	04-04- 2022	07-07- 2022	Adhoc / Contractual
83	Pallavi Mane	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	68	Yes	04-04- 2022		Adhoc / Contractual

□ I agree

Submit